
Name Age
Gross Nett

Under 8 - Boys

Diaz, Phoenix 7 62 55

Mao, Adam 7 65 55

Alston, Archie 7 68 57

Fedmowski, Sam 7 74 59

Kryskow, Kirk 6 80 57

Under 10 - Boys

Gomez, Harrison 8 54 50

Farquharson, Hamish 9 58 52

Arce, Anthony 9 62 56

Keenan, Luke 8 80 59.5

Menon, Ved 9 86 63

Tso, Sebastian 8 86 58

Li, Clement 8 88 60

Toomey, Rupert 8 DNP

Under 12 - Boys

Sharma, Aryan 10 57 53

Powell, Ben 11 58 52

Foote, Tyler 11 70 56.5

Thomson, Patrick 11 76 58

Steedman, Archie 11 76 59

Nagayo, Daniel 11 77 61

Kuusela, Aaron 10 86 64

Li, Felix 11 88 58.5
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Name Age

Gross Nett

Under 14 - Boys

Christensen, Will 12 60 53

Green, Jackson 12 62 54

Ackerman, Ethan 12 64 54

Battaglia, Paul 12 64 54

Fortinez, Roi Lawrence 12 66 56

Roberts, Tom 12 66 56

Crozier, Sam 12 70 56

Wardle, Levi 12 70 56

Under 16 - Boys

Harrod, Joel 15 61 53

Steedman, Hugo 14 66 57

Alston, Jordan 14 69 55.5

Under 8 - Girls

Powell, Clare 7 105 57

Under 10 - Girls

Shinn Mahony, Zara 9 80 58.5

Under 12 - Girls

Roberts, Jazy 11 57 52

O'sullivan, Caitlin 11 77 59

Ellis, Mae 10 81 58.5

Okhuizen, Puck 11 91 63.5

Hannam-Lewis, Aleisha 11 93 58

Under 16 - Girls

Nagayo, Alessandra 12 59 53

Alston, Cody 12 80 61.5

Sothle, Georgia 14 DNP
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BOYS CHAMPION:

GIRLS CHAMPION:

BOYS UNDER 8

Gross Winner: Phoenix Diaz 62

Nett Winner: Adam Mao 55

BOYS UNDER 10

Gross Winner: Harrison Gomez 54

Nett Winner: Hamish Farquarson 52

BOYS UNDER 12

Gross Winner: Aryan Sharma 57

Nett Winner: Ben Powell 52

BOYS UNDER 14

Gross Winner: Will Christensen 60

Nett Winner: Jackson Green 54 c/b

BOYS UNDER 16

Gross Winner: Joel Harrod 61

Nett Winner: Jordan Alston 55.5

GIRLS UNDER 8

Gross Winner: Clare Powell 105

Nett Winner:

GIRLS UNDER 10

Gross Winner: Zara Shinn-Mahony 80

Nett Winner:

GIRLS UNDER 12

Gross Winner: Jazy Roberts 57

Nett Winner: Alysha Hannam-Lewis 58

GIRLS UNDER 16

Gross Winner: Alessandra Nagayo 59

Nett Winner: Cody Alston 61.5

NTP - Hole 1: Jackson Green NTP - Hole 12: Hugo Steedman

NTP - Hole 8: Jordan Alston NTP - Hole 18: Ben Powell
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